commercial & military grades subminiature
pushbuttons
p7
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    124
momentary action, sealed sub-subminiature pushbutton snap-action switches
The P7 series incorporates OTTO’s patented double break
design in a significantly smaller package than the P1 series.
These subminiature switches embrace today’s technology

8. Gray
9. White
P7 PART NUMBER CODE
P7      –        X                   X             X              X                X            X
special purpose designs special
pushbuttons
p7
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    126
examples of customized p7 sealed pushbuttons
Mini Pushbutton, Shrouded
This shrouded pushbutton is designed to reduce
the chance of inadvertant actuation. Button size
is .19”. Enclosure design is watertight per IP68S.
Actuation 		  OTTO Part Number
Momentary		  P7-900196
Special Snap-On Button, Wire Leads
Features changeable snap-on button caps
available in two diameters and in a range of colors.
Switch is splashproof sealed per MIL-PRF-8805
and is supplied with a silicone panel gasket.
Part Number: P7-500018
Button Color	 0.440” Dia.	 0.375” Dia.
Red	 C400725-1	 C400723-1
Black	 C400725-2	 C400723-2
Orange	 C400725-3	 C400723-3
White	 C400725-9	 C400723-9
Contact factory for additional button color options.
Special Large Button, Press Fit
Available with a 0.375” dia. button with three
color options.